
s i d e s

CHIPS 

ROSEMARY CHIPS  

TRUFFLE OIL CHIPS 
 (add parmesan + £1)

  

 

s m a l l  p l a t e s

BAR PLATTER   Arancini (2 pcs), Croquetas (2 pcs), Borek (4 pcs) and Padron peppers. 

THREE MEZZE IN ONE   Hummus, Tzatziki, Aubergine sautee served with pita bread.  V 

PATATAS BRAVAS   Oven baked cubed potatoes served with tomato sauce.  PB, GF

BOREK   Filo pastry stuffed with feta cheese and spinach serve with sweet chilli.  V

KING PRAWNS   Pan fried King Prawns served with signature Betto Sauce.  DF, GF

ANATOLIAN KOFTE  Grilled marinated minced beef and lamb with ezme. DF

STUFFED AUBERGINE Fresh organic aubergine stuffed with vegetables and tomato sauce. PB, GF

CALAMARI   Breadcrumbed baby squid rings with tartar sauce.

CHICKEN SHISH   Grilled chicken cubes with sumak, onion and garlic yoghurt.  GF

GREEK SALAD  Tomatoes, cucumbers, pickled onions, parsley with feta cheese.  V, GF

ASPARAGUS  Grilled asparagus with parmesan and pomagranate sauce.  V, GF

CHORIZO  Pan fried Spanish chorizo with sweet potato puree.  DF, GF

b i t e s
CHEESY BREAD WITH SUN DRIED TOMATO  V

PIMIENTOS DE PADRON   GF, PB

GRILLED SAUSAGE & HALLOUMI   GF 

CROQUETAS DE PASTRAMI WITH AIOLI  

ARANCINI DI RISOTTO WITH SPICY MAYO 

SPANISH GARLIC OLIVES  PB, GF

7.50

7.50

7.10

7.50

4.75

5.20

5.50

5.90

19.90

15.20

8.70

8.90

12.50

12.50

10.50

10.50

12.50

11.50

9.50

9.50

HAPPY HOUR
2-4-1

COCKTAILS

4-7 PM
MONDAY to FRIDAY

BREAKFAST -  BRUNCH
You are inv ited

Mediterranean inspired 
breakfast  & brunch

at BETTO

SATURDAY -  SUNDAY 
10am -  3pm

BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH

UNLIMITED
PROSECCO & COCKTAILS

2 Tapas Plates /  pp
£46.90

SATURDAY -  SUNDAY
10am -  5pm

90 minutes slot  for  unl imited prosecco 
and cocktai ls .

Our cockta i l  opt ions are Aperol  Spr itz ,  
Mimosa,  Bell in İ

EXCLUSIVE PRIVATE 
VENUE HIRE

Avai lable to  h ire  indiv idual
space or  as exclusive whole

venue h ire  at  BETTO

We are ready to provide
best  opt ions for  your  event  

ask for  i t

If you have any food allergies or intolerances please inform a member of staff before ordering.
Nuts and flours are used in our kitchens and despite efforts to prevent cross contamination our dishes may contain traces of nuts or gluten

V=VEGETARIAN  |  GF=GLUTEN FREE  |  PB=PLANT-BASED |  DF=DAIRY FREE

Visit us online www.bettolondon.com @betto.london

We advise you to order 2/3 tapas plates each

SMOKED SALMON Smoked Salmon rolls with cream cheese and smashed avacodo. GF  12.50

5.90




