

## bites

CHEESY BREAD WITH SUN DRIED TOMATO  $\,V\,$ PIMIENTOS DE PADRON GF, PB GRILLED SAUSAGE & HALLOUMI GF CROOUETAS DE PASTRAMI WITH AIOLI ARANCINI DI RISOTTO WITH SPICY MAYO SPANISH GARLIC OLIVES PB, GF

	$\frac{sid}{e}s$	
5.90		
7.50	CHIPS	5.20
7.50	ROSEMARY CHIPS	5.50
7.10	TRUFFLE OIL CHIPS (add parmesan + £1)	5.90
7.50		
4.75		

### small plates

#### We advise you to order 2/3 tapas plates each

BAR PLATTER Arancini (2 pcs), Croquetas (2 pcs), Borek (4 pcs) and Padron peppers.	19.90
THREE MEZZE IN ONE Hummus, Tzatziki, Aubergine sautee served with pita bread. V	15.20
PATATAS BRAVAS Oven baked cubed potatoes served with tomato sauce. PB, GF	8.70
BOREK Filo pastry stuffed with feta cheese and spinach serve with sweet chilli. V	8.90
KING PRAWNS Pan fried King Prawns served with signature Betto Sauce. DF, GF	12.50
ANATOLIAN KOFTE Grilled marinated minced beef and lamb with ezme. DF	12.50
STUFFED AUBERGINE Fresh organic aubergine stuffed with vegetables and tomato sauce. PB, GF	
CALAMARI Breadcrumbed baby squid rings with tartar sauce.	10.50
CHICKEN SHISH Grilled chicken cubes with sumak, onion and garlic yoghurt. GF	12.50
GREEK SALAD Tomatoes, cucumbers, pickled onions, parsley with feta cheese. V, GF	11.50
ASPARAGUS Grilled asparagus with parmesan and pomagranate sauce. V, GF	9.50
CHORIZO Pan fried Spanish chorizo with sweet potato puree. DF, GF	
SMOKED SALMON Smoked Salmon rolls with cream cheese and smashed avacodo. GF	

#### **EXCLUSIVE PRIVATE VENUE HIRE**

Available to hire individual space or as exclusive whole venue hire at BETTO

We are ready to provide best options for your event ask for it

#### **HAPPY HOUR**

2-4-1 COCKTAILS 4-7 PM MONDAY to FRIDAY

#### **BREAKFAST - BRUNCH**

You are invited Mediterranean inspired breakfast & brunch at BETTO

SATURDAY - SUNDAY 10am - 3pm

#### **BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH**

UNLIMITED PROSECCO & COCKTAILS 2 Tapas Plates / pp £46.90

#### **SATURDAY - SUNDAY**

10am - 5pm 90 minutes slot for unlimited prosecco and cocktails. Our cocktail options are Aperol Spritz, Mimosa, Bellinİ

If you have any food allergies or intolerances please inform a member of staff before ordering. Nuts and flours are used in our kitchens and despite efforts to prevent cross contamination our dishes may contain traces of nuts or gluten



# Ct betto

mediterranean tapas&cocktails